Heidelberg Township

York County, Pennsylvania

WAIVER REQUEST

- 1. Complete this form and submit, with a check (made payable to Heidelberg Township) for \$50.00, to the Heidelberg Township Office fourteen (14) days prior to a regularly scheduled monthly meeting of the Heidelberg Township Planning Commission. A separate form and fee are required for each waiver being requested.
- 2. The Waiver Application will be reviewed by the Planning Commission and forwarded onto the Heidelberg Township Board of Supervisors with a recommendation of Approval or Denial of the Waiver Request.
- 3. The Heidelberg Township Board of Supervisors, during a regularly scheduled monthly meeting will review the Waiver Request Application, and together with the recommendation of the Heidelberg Township Planning Commission and the Township Engineer, will render a decision of Approval or Denial of the Waiver Request.
- 4. Waivers of the Heidelberg Township Code of Ordinances can only be granted by the Heidelberg Township Board of Supervisors. A letter outlining the Waiver Request and the decision of the Heidelberg Township Board of Supervisors will be forthcoming after the decision.

Property Owner /Developer Name:

Address:	ALC: NOT	
Subdivision / Land Development Name:	Contraction of the	
I / We request a WAIVER from the following He	eidelberg Township Ordinance as fol	lows:
Subdivision and Land Development Ordinan	ce	
Stormwater Management Ordinance		
Other:	h and a	
I / We propose the following ALTERNATIVES to the	ne Ordinance Requirements:	
I / We offer the following JUSTIFICATION for this	Waiver:	
Additional Comments (Use separate paper if necessa	nry):	
		D. /
Signature:		Date:
Date of Submission:	Approved	Date:
Check Number:	Denial	Date: